VOW ASA

VOW ASA
ISIN: NO0010708068  WKN: -

Overview
2024/05/14 09:11:49 5y
Price
0.559 EUR
Difference © -13.47% (-0.09) £ 00
General attributes | N
ISIN NO0010708068 4.00 "
Symbol VoW I ‘
Exchange Stuttgart rfﬂ‘ |J'1||'|
Currency EUR 3.00

Sector Utilities ,\ h’]

tsyepceurity S 2.00 l’ﬂ\} ﬁﬁ,lww Ml

Market cap 77 EUR s
(m)

f
Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL {
SHARE(TRG) 1.00
n

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.558 EUR (8,000) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Ask (Ask size) 0.594 EUR (8,763)

Open 0.645 EUR

. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

High 0.645 EUR Source: FactSet

Low 0.559 EUR

Close (prev. day) 0.646 EUR

VWAP _ Recent research

Volume (pcs) 0 on sector

Trading volume 0.00  pate Headline Download

Number of trades 2 2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

Last size 0 2024/05/10 B quity Weekly &
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

Futures and Options 2024/04/26 ZE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Related Futures - 2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global X

Related Options -
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010708068&ID_NOTATION=270894685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54baf856a252ee2db2587e8d3b03122c30a7f5b6de4a80872eaa07b72daca88a&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c430c5509ea49301c&time=1715758473&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5a4784b810834b16ca865998682d2310c11346a824690719fc621c6e697c13f&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=082d9ed936ee0543e&time=1715758473&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5606d6317c69ce15082ae1c5b47ab19375ccbf157ebfe60f22412f735697405&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d707b55cdd5bdcaa7&time=1715758473&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8386c68bd2f77b14992e83033f3e16aab66dc936463efa501ff8508e806dc3d4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce949d332def75a35&time=1715758473&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c44193a57578daae995f694df20f515e2c1dfbcf8fa45e574a22e48297779bf0&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c7fa8dec05d3aed1&time=1715758473&tool=RSC

VOW ASA

Details

2024/05/14 09:11:49

Price
0.559 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-13.47% (-0.09)

ISIN NO0010708068
Symbol VoW
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 77 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.558 EUR (8,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.594 EUR (8,763)
Open 0.645 EUR
High 0.645 EUR
Low 0.559 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.646 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -29.01% -38.36% -80.44%
Perf (abs.) -0.26 -0.40 -2.66
Beta 1.07 1.39 0.98
Volatility 74.42 69.42 64.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/

Time

09:05

09:11

08:11

09:00

08:05

Price

0.594 EUR

0.559 EUR

0.656 EUR

7.515 NOK

0.643 EUR

0.631 EUR (800)
0.561 EUR (140)
0.740 EUR (174)
0.978 EUR (319)
1.044 EUR (2024/01/08)
0.414 EUR (2024/03/26)
1.580 EUR (2023/07/31)
0.414 EUR (2024/03/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01 3

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=270894685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264978043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102528170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102528170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101288157

VOW ASA

ERSTE

Group

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/14

2024/
05/10

2024/
04/18

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

15:47 8.02 NOK 0.00

16:10 0.60 USD 0.01

08:10 0.653 EUR 0.00

08:11 0.643 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279263565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240091398
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101191372

VOW ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

VOW

Contact Details
VOW ASA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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